Graduate Three-Quarter Average Major Count

EnvironmentalArtSocialPractice 17.0
Film and Digital Media Film and Digital Media 4.0 6.7 10.7 17.0 17.7 23.0 23.0 27.0 26.7 29.3 323 35.7 24.0
Film and Digital Media Social Documentation 15.0 13.0 14.0 133 10.0 8.0 10.3 15.0 17.0 11.7 12.7 15.3
History of Art & Visual Culture Visual Studies 4.0 7.0 11.0 14.3 20.0 23.3 24.0 27.0 31.3 33.0 29.3 27.0 243
Music Music 24.0 32.3 27.0 27.3 27.7 24.7 28.0 28.3 323 32.3 29.7 30.3 32.0
Theater Arts Theater Arts 9.0 10.0 13.0 9.3 15.3 11.7 7.0 10.0 6.3 3.3 4.7
Arts General Digital Arts & New Media 22.0 19.0 20.0 23.0 25.0 20.7 16.7 22.7 15.7 10.0 13.7 13.7 13.0
Performance, Play, and Design Theater Arts 5.0 6.0
Arts Division Total 63.0 90.0 94.7 105.0 119.0 113.3 106.7 125.3 127.3 125.0 121.3 132.3 131.7

Students in shared majors are split evenly between the departments administering them (e.g., a Biology major is counted as .5 in both the EEB and MCDB departments).

Office of Institutional Research, Assessment, and Policy Studies, 6/6/23
Data Source: UCSC Data Warehouse (Student)
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Department

Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Biomolecular Engineering
Biomolecular Engineering
Computer Engineering

Computer Science

Computer Science

Electrical Engineering

Baskin Engineering General
Technology Management
Computational Media
Computational Media
Computational Media
Computational Media

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Applied Mathematics

Applied Mathematics

Applied Mathematics

Applied Mathematics

Statistics

Baskin School of Engineering

Students in shared majors are split evenly between the departments administering them (e.g., a Biology major is counted as .5 in both the EEB and MCDB departments).
Office of Institutional Research, Assessment, and Policy Studies, 6/6/23

Graduate Three-Quarter Average Major Count

Major

Applied Math & Statistics
Scientific Comp & Appl Math
Statistics

Statistics & Applied Math
Bioinformatics

Biomolec Eng & Biolnformatics
Computer Engineering
Computer Science

Games and Playable Media
Electrical Engineering
Technology & Info Mgmt
Technology & Info Mgmt
Computational Media
Games and Playable Media
Human Computer Interaction
Serious Games

Computer Engineering
Computer Science
Computer Science & Engr
Natural Language Processing
Technology & Info Mgmt
Electrical & Computer Engr
Electrical Engineering
Applied Mathematics
Applied Math & Statistics
Scientific Comp & Appl Math
Statistics & Applied Math

Statistical Science

Total

Data Source: UCSC Data Warehouse (Student)

Report: Historical_3QtrAve_GraduateMajors(MC)

2010-11

2.0

417
32.0
3.7
66.3
107.0

69.3
8.0

330.0

2011-12

23

40.0
26.3
12.7
57.7
123.3

63.7
9.3

335.3

2012-13

1.7

39.7
19.3
233
52.0
110.0

58.0
12.3

316.3

2013-14

23

44.0
13.7
29.7
61.7
120.7
8.3
73.3
17.3

371.0

2014-15 2015-16

1.0

2.7

47.0 4.7

6.0 3.3

39.3 36.7

79.3 106.7

129.0 134.0
22.0

88.3 81.0

10.0 6.7

17.7

421.0 431.3

2016-17

1.0
3.0

53.0
23
49.3
133.0
178.0

100.0

10.7

1.0
213

552.7

2017-18

15.7
8.3

43.7
1.7
52.0
142.3
147.3

105.3

10.7

17.0
323

576.3

2018-19

17.3
14.0
12.7
29.7

63.0

140.7

139.0

82.3

7.0

31.7
25.0

562.3

2019-20 2020-21
69.3 713
423 50.7
50.0 46.7

4.0 10.3
116.0 81.0
118.3 65.7

52.3 100.0
217

4.7 3.0
9.0 34.3
75.3 47.0
6.3 10.0
8.0 6.3
10.3 16.7
15.3 13.3
34.7 29.7
616.0 607.7

2021-22

73.0

23

55.0
37.0
11.0
8.3
57.3
46.3
149.7
17.3

70.3
29.0
16.7

3.7
13.0
10.0
20.0

620.0

2022-23

84.7

59.7
39.0
25.7
9.3
30.3
30.7
201.0
26.7

80.0
22.3
18.7
23
15.7
7.3
18.0
671.3
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Department

Feminist Studies

History

History of Consciousness
Linguistics

Literature

Philosophy

Humanities Division

Astronomy and Astrophysics
Chemistry and Biochemistry
Earth and Planetary Sciences
Mathematics

Microbiology & Env Toxicology
Mol/Cell/Developmental Biology
Ocean Sciences

Physics

Science Communication Program
Ecology & Evolutionary Biology
Physical and Bio Sciences General

Physical and Bio Sciences Div

Students in shared majors are split evenly between the departments administering them (e.g., a Biology major is counted as .5 in both the EEB and MCDB departments).

Graduate Three-Quarter Average Major Count

Major

Feminist Studies

History

History of Consciousness
Linguistics

Literature

Philosophy

Total

Astronomy and Astrophysics
Chemistry

Earth Sciences

Mathematics

Microbiology & Env Toxicology
Molec Cell & Devel Biol

Ocean Sciences

Physics

Science Communication
Ecology and Evolution

Coastal Science and Policy

Total

2010-11

31.3
29.0
22.0
66.7
16.0
165.0

37.0
87.3
56.3
34.7
18.0
49.3
40.0
55.7
10.0
61.7

450.0

Office of Institutional Research, Assessment, and Policy Studies, 6/6/23
Data Source: UCSC Data Warehouse (Student)

Report: Historical_3QtrAve_GraduateMajors(MC)

2011-12

31.0
28.3
24.3
64.0
13.3
161.0

36.0
90.3
58.3
35.0
19.3
50.7
40.7
51.3

9.7
61.0

452.3

2012-13

34.3
273
21.3
63.0
13.0
159.0

36.0
87.0
58.0
38.3
20.0
51.0
38.0
52.3

9.0
68.7

458.3

2013-14

2.0
30.7
28.7
19.7
59.0
13.7

153.7

31.3
82.7
57.3
39.0
20.0
51.7
40.0
57.3
10.0
77.3

466.7

2014-15

8.0
39.0
26.0
23.0
60.7
12.3

169.0

28.7
83.3
53.3
37.3
17.0
47.7
41.0
51.3
10.0
71.3

441.0

2015-16

1.7
35.7
27.0
24.0
57.3
13.0
168.7

28.0
82.0
48.0
42.7
15.7
57.7
45.0
61.7
10.0
72.0

462.7

2016-17

13.7
33.3
26.3
24.0
54.7
16.3
168.3

32.7
89.7
45.7
48.3
18.0
69.7
40.0
67.3

9.0
76.0

496.3

2017-18

18.0
30.7
33.3
26.0
55.0
20.7
183.7

41.0
98.7
48.0
47.7
20.0
72.0
35.7
67.3
10.0
78.7

519.0

2018-19

19.7
35.7
31.0
23.7
57.7
21.0
188.7

47.7
100.7
49.3
49.7
243
82.0
46.3
67.0
10.0
75.7
10.0
562.7

2019-20

19.0
40.0
30.7
25.7
53.0
19.7
188.0

53.0
88.3
51.3
55.0
273
84.7
413
76.3
9.3
73.3
17.3
577.3

2020-21

18.0
35.7
33.3
22.3
52.0
18.3
179.7

52.0
84.0
49.7
54.7
34.7
91.7
42.7
68.3
9.0
75.0
16.0
577.7

2021-22

14.7
32.0
30.0
25.7
57.3
17.0
176.7

47.3
101.3
54.7
59.0
31.3
90.7
38.0
73.3
10.0
o
19.0
602.3

2022-23

10.7
29.7
28.7
27.3
53.3
19.7
169.3

43.7
104.3
46.7
47.3
33.7
80.3
35.3
69.7
9.0
74.0
17.7
561.7
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Graduate Three-Quarter Average Major Count

Anthropology

Economics

Economics

Education

Environmental Studies

Latin American and Latino Studies
Politics

Psychology

Sociology

Community Studies

Social Sciences Division

Grad Non-Degree Seeking
Grad Non-Degree Seeking

Campus Total

Students in shared majors are split evenly between the departments administering them (e.g., a Biology major is counted as .5 in both the EEB and MCDB departments).

Anthropology 39.0
Applied Economics and Finance 31.7
Economics 60.3
Education 136.3
Environmental Studies 40.0
Latin Am & Latino Studies
Politics 29.0
Psychology 58.7
Sociology 35.7
Social Documentation 13.3
Total 444.0
Grad Non-Degree Seeking
Total
1,452.0

Office of Institutional Research, Assessment, and Policy Studies, 6/6/23
Data Source: UCSC Data Warehouse (Student)

Report: Historical_3QtrAve_GraduateMajors(MC)

40.7
12.3
66.3
116.3
39.3

28.7
60.0

36.7

400.3

1,439.0

64.0
89.7
41.0

24.7
54.7

34.3

350.0

1,378.3

65.0
88.0
42.3

33.3
56.7

34.7

358.7

0.3
0.3

1,455.3

413
24.0
55.3
106.0
45.0
4.0
31.3
55.7
33.0

395.7

1,545.7

41.0
44.0
51.3

103.7
457
10.0
32.3
59.3
28.3

415.7

1,591.7

38.7
40.3
49.0
107.3
38.0
14.3
34.0
62.3
27.3

411.3

1,735.3

41.0
49.7
47.3
93.3
39.0
16.0
28.3
64.7
29.3

408.7

1,813.0

37.3
42.7
42.3
82.7
39.7
16.0
30.0
58.7
32.7

382.0

1,823.0

38.3
21.7
49.0
95.7
39.3
17.3
32.7
57.7
30.0

381.7

1,888.0

38.3
43.7
49.3
91.7
35.0
17.7
29.7
59.7
30.7

395.7

1,882.0

33.7
27.0
44.0
82.7
36.3
19.3
30.0
62.3
29.3

364.7

1,896.0

38.3
19.3
46.7
75.7
36.7
19.0
27.0
67.3
32.0

362.0

1,896.0
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